
TECHNICAL

Sessions are led by Hull Truck Theatre’s production
team with extensive industry expertise. Whether
you’re considering a career in technical
 theatre or simply want to learn new
skills and make friends, this is the
perfect opportunity. No previous
experience is required. 

YOUTH THEATRE
Have you ever wondered what it takes to bring a theatre production to life? Join Hull
Truck Theatre’s Technical Youth Theatre and explore the fascinating world of
backstage work. Participants will gain hands-on experience in areas such as
lighting, sound, costume, props, stage management, and set design. 

Each session focuses on a different technical discipline and culminates in the
opportunity to support a Youth Theatre production in Hull Truck’s Godber
Studio in March, giving you real-world experience in a professional setting. 

Sessions run on Tuesday
evenings from 6pm to 8pm,
starting Tuesday 13 January,
with a get-in and tech day on
Saturday 14 March. Open to
young people in school
years 10–13 who are curious
about what happens behind
the scenes.

TUE 13 JAN - TUE 24 MAR



TECHNICAL YOUTH THEATRE TIMES

Tue 13th Jan Session 1 Session 6pm until 8pm

Tue 20th Jan Session 2 Session 6pm until 8pm

Tue 27th Jan Session 3 Session 6pm until 8pm

Tue 3rd Feb Session 4 Session 6pm until 8pm

Tue 10th Feb Session 5 Session 6pm until 8pm

Tue 17th Feb NO SESSION – Half-Term

Tue 24th Feb Session 7 Session 6pm until 8pm

Tue 3rd Mar Session 8 Session 6pm until 8pm

Tue 10th Mar Session 9 Session 6pm until 8pm

Sat 15th Mar Tech and Get-In 9.45am until 5pm

Tue 17th Mar Youth Theatre Festival Week Times TBC – always after 5pm

Tue 24th Mar Youth Theatre Festival Week Times TBC – always after 5pm

There are only 12 places available on this programme so we are asking young people to
express their interest by completing the form below. Regrettably, we may not be able to
give every young person the chance to take part this time but hope to run the project
again in the future. Please only express interest if you are able to attend every session.

SCHEDULE

To access the form, CLICK HERE.

DEADLINE: Weds 17  December 2025th

 
If you have any questions, please email: engagement@hulltruck.co.uk and the
team will respond as soon as we can (it may take a few days.) 

https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=4cK9COuKTE2W6w6rLnNqDKxUyJDBkvNNqBCTUFdrHh5URDhBTFhRNVdVUFY0REhMU05CNjlFMFIwQi4u&route=shorturl

